
VICARIATE I OFFICE STAFF
200 N. Milwaukee Ave., Suite 200, Libertyville, IL  60048

Bishop Alberto Rojas
Episcopal Vicar
847-549-0160
arojas@archchicago.org

Deacon Dennis Robak
Director of Vicariate Operations
847-549-0165 (Vicariate I office)
847-902-0031 (cell)
drobak@archchicago.org

Marta Stepniak
Lifelong Formation Coordinator
312-534-5412 (Cardinal Meyer Center)
630-439-5568 (cell)
mstepniak@archchicago.org

Eleanor Segraves
Parish Vitality Coordinator,
Office: 312-534-8097 (Cardinal Meyer Center)
Cell: 312-965-2286
esegraves@archchicago.org

Dr. Merry Quinn-Krajniak
Regional Director for Vicariate I Schools
312-534-5412 (Office, Archbishop Quigley Ctr)
312-835-0404 (cell)
mquinn@archchicago.org 

Jason Yoshimura
Finance Manager
(312) 515-8219
jyoshmura@archchicago.org 

Karen Gorajski 
Administrative Assistant
847-549-0160
847-549-0163 (fax)
kgorajski@archchicago.org


